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Non-Licensed
Administrators

Position
Category
Category 0
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Category I
Category I
Category II
Category II
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Category IV
Category IV
Category IV
Category IV
Category V
Category V
Category V
Category V
Category V
Category V
Category V
Category V
Category V
Category V
Category VI
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Category VII
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Licensed and Non-Licensed Administrator Salaries for 2022-23
Current Employees and Maximum Cost for Anticipated New Employees or Replacements

Bldg Position

GBA
GBA
GBN
GBS
GBS
GBA
GBA
GBN
GBS
GBN
GBS
GBN
GBS
GBN
GBS
GBN
GBS
GBN
GBS
GBA
GBA
GBA
GBN
GBS
GBN
GBS
GBN
GBS
GBN
GBS
GBN
GBS
GBN
GBS
GBN
GBS
GBN
GBS
GBN
GBS
GBN
GBS
GBO
GBA
GBN
GBS

Superintendent

Associate Superintendent

Principal

Principal

Asst Superintendent - Educational Services
Asst Superintendent - Administrative Services
Director of Special Education

Associate Principal - Curriculum and Instsruction
Associate Principal - Curriculum and Instsruction

Associate Principal - Administrative Services
Associate Principal - Administrative Services
Asstistant Principal - Dean of Students
Asstistant Principal - Dean of Students
Assistant Principal - Student Services
Assistant Principal - Student Services
Assistant Principal - Student Activities
Assistant Principal - Student Activities
Assistant Principal - Athletic Director
Assistant Principal - Athletic Director
Director of Business Services/CSBO
Director of Operations/CSBO

Director of Instructional Innovation
Associate Dean

Associate Dean

Instructional Supervisor - English
Instructional Supervisor - English
Instructional Supervisor - CTE

Instructional Supervisor - CTE
Instructional Supervisor - Fine Arts
Instructional Supervisor - Fine Arts
Instructional Supervisor - Mathematics
Instructional Supervisor - Mathematics
Instructional Supervisor - PE/HE/DE
Instructional Supervisor - PE/HE/DE
Instructional Supervisor - Science
Instructional Supervisor - Science
Instructional Supervisor - Social Studies
Instructional Supervisor - Social Studies
Instructional Supervisor - Special Education
Instructional Supervisor - Special Education
Instructional Supervisor - World Language
Instructional Supervisor - World Language
Instructional Supervisor - Off Campus
Instructional Supervisor - Summer School
College Counselor

College Counselor

46 Licensed Administrators

Manager
Manager
Manager
Manager
Manager
Manager
Manager
Manager
Manager
Manager
Manager
Manager
Manager
Manager
Manager
Manager
Manager

Manager

GBA
GBA
GBA
GBA
GBA
GBN
GBS
GBN
GBS
GBN
GBS
GBA
GBA
GBA
GBA
GBA
GBN
GBS

Executive Director of Human Resources
Executive Director of Communications
Buildings and Grounds Manager
Technology Services Manager

Safety and Security Manager

Associate Buildings and Grounds Manager
Associate Buildings and Grounds Manager
Head Athletic Trainer

Head Athletic Trainer

Assistant Buildings and Grounds Manager
Assistant Buildings and Grounds Manager
Communications Manager
Communications Manager

Fiscal Services Manager

Payroll Manager

Benefits Manager

Assistant Safety and Security Manager
Assistant Safety and Security Manager

18 Non-Licensed Administrators

Highlighted Row Indicates Personnel Change

Employee

Johns, Charles
Gravel, R.J.
Markey, Jason
Georges, Barbara
‘Williamson, Rosanne
Swanson, Brad
Pearson, Jennifer
Solis, Edward
Muir, Cameron
Bonner, Lauren
Wright, Casey
Eike, William
Bean, Ronald
Etherton, Eric
Cummings, Lara
Tarjan, Michael
Maranto, Mark
Catalano, John
Mietus, Tom
Tarver, Vicki
Ptak, Kimberly
Bretag, Ryan
Vignocchi, Paul
Garrison, Sean
Schultes, Anna
Adamji, David
Kosirog, Mary
Hall, Dawn
Davidson, Chad
Halberstand, Cody
Vasilopoulos, Maria
Gartner, Philip
Pieper, Robert
Stanicek, Steve
Rockrohr, Mary
Rylander, Jeff
Williams, Scott
Logan, Jeannie
French, Kathryn
Wolfe, Stacey
Morrel, Josh
Fitch, Danita
Strong, Douglas
Finan, John
Boyle, David
Klasen, John

Romano, Angelica
Smith, Carol
Murdy, Brian
Manly, Ryan

Reyes, Joel

Tropple, Rob
Henriot, Jean-Louis
Moran, Ryan
Catsaros, Anthony
Kolos, Dariusz
Benitez, Javier
Salonikas, Christina
Olson, David
Schramm, Nicole
Zalatoris, Jennifer
Brianas, Lea

‘Wick, Kristin
Gorski, Dan

Base Salary Retirement

$266,719
$224,044
$206,516
$219,472
$272,555
$209,894
$211,851
$199,658
$198,044
$184,581
$196,954
$196,610
$175,474
$196,610
$193,935
$196,610
$175,063.13
$190,018
$168,965
$177,212
$157,288
$187,466
$159,190
$181,369
$162,607
$163,504
$181,369
$181,369
$170,663
$133,202
$178,321
$181,369
$181,369
$170,663
$181,369
$181,369
$178,321
$167,794
$181,369
$175,288
$128,602
$181,369
$181,369
$181,369
$170,700
$167,652

$185,349
$155,085
$140,296
$127,067
$112,273
$122,013
$122,013
$85,072
$101,670
$85,072
$85,072
$94,453
$89,004
$115,710
$90,782
$89,004
$49,467
$47,551

Per Diem
(I/S-SS)

$23,069

$14,321

$22,665

$22,948

$25,137

$15,195

$21,364

$14,504

$20,531
$25,764

$20,101

$14,504
$21,364
$13,875

Total Salary Expense

Total
Salary
$266,719
$224,044
$206,516
$219,472
$272,555
$232,963
$211,851
$213,979
$220,709
$184,581
$196,954
$219,558
$175,474
$221,748
$193,935
$196,610
$175,063
$205,214
$168,965
$177,212
$157,288
$187,466
$159,190
$202,733
$162,607
$163,504
$195,873
$181,369
$170,663
$133,202
$178,321
$181,369
$201,900
$196,427
$181,369
$181,369
$198,422
$167,794
$181,369
$175,288
$128,602
$195,873
$202,733
$195,244
$170,700
$167,652

$185,349
$155,085
$140,296
$127,067
$112,273
$122,013
$122,013
$85,072
$101,670
$85,072
$85,072
$94,453
$89,004
$115,710
$90,782
$89,004
$49,467
$47,551

$10,699,404

Calendar

260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
239
260
260
260
260
260
260
203
260
239
260
260
239
198
203
198
198
203
203
203
198
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
193
193

203



